Call For Service Detail Report - CFS 72

Address 2500 H ST 201, Bakersfield

Common Name

Custom Layer Census Tract
‘Beat Bl Quadrant 6601012 District 103-30-A
:Caller Name » MARIA Call Phone | (661)379-3472 Call Taker 0793
égrkeate Date 7/19/2016 11:47:55 AM ~ |Clear Date : ’ Nature Of Call

Call Type Status Priority Dispatcher Created Date
AMB2 - AMB ONLY:CODEIn Progress 4 0793 7/19/2016 11:47:55 AM
2

Narratives

*e 7/19/2016 ***

Time Description User Machine
11:48:29 AM SUITE 201 Halvorson, Tracey

11:49:51 AM ProQA Paramount Medical: Halvorson,Tracey

19-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing.
Caller Statement: ROUTINE BP
Dispatch Code: 26A02  Det. Text: Blood pressure abnormality

(asymptomatic)
Response: 26A2 AMB (ALPHA F) COLD
11:50:02 AM HALLRR Routh,Roxanne
11:50:40 AM ProQA Paramount Medical: ' Halvorson, Tracey
Call had been completed in ProQA Paramount.
12:00:34 PM HALL RR ‘ . Routh,Roxanne
Call Persons
Name Date of Birth Contact Phone Machine
.MARIA NWSDISPO3
‘Call Vehicles =
Vehicle Type Make Model Role Year License State License Number
Call Dispositions
Name Count

Unit Dispositions




Name

f:alll.ogs 7

w4+ 7/19/2016 ***

Time
11:47:55 AM

11:47.55 AM

11:47:55 AM

11:47:55 AM

11:47:57 AM

11:47:58 AM

11:48:02 AM

11:48:.03 AM

11:48.08 AM
11:48:19 AM

11:48:19 AM

11:48:29 AM
11:48:32 AM
11:49:51 AM
11:49:51 AM

11:49:51 AM
11:49:51 AM

11:49:51 AM
11:49:55 AM
11:49:57 AM
11:49:57 AM
11:49:57 AM

11:49:58 AM

11:50:02 AM
11:50:27 AM
11:50:39 AM
11:50:40 AM

Action
Incident Created

Call Created

Person Added
Alerts Retrieval

Location

Alerts Retrieval
Location
Alerts Retrieval

Call Updated
Location

Alerts Retrieval

Narrative Added
Person Updated
Interface Action
Call Type

Person Updated
Narrative Added

Call Updated

Unit Recommendation

Call Ready for Dispatch
Unit Status Action

Unit Recommendation

Unit Recommendation

Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Person Updated
Narrative Added

Unit Number

Description

Added Incident. Number, ORI HAMB ,
Number: 2016-00044064

New . call *created. Call - Type: <New Call>,
Location: 35D22M56.69S~-119D1M14.395,
Phone Number: (661)379-3472

Name: 800 451, VERIZON WIRELESS, Contact
Phone: ;

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location
At Address 35D22M56.695~-119D1M14.395

Call Location Changed from
35D22M56.695~-119D1M14,39S to 2510 H ST,
Bakersfield

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location
At Address 2510 H ST

Call - Location: ‘Changed from 2510 ‘H ST,
Bakersfield to 2500 H ST, Bakersfield

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location
At Address 2500 H ST

Additional Location Info

Call . ‘Location  Changed - from 2500 H ST,
Bakersfield to 2500 H ST, Bakersfield, 201

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location
At Address 2500 H ST

SUITE 201

Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;

Fire EMD Case Number Added 203609

Fire ‘Call Type Changed From <New Call> To
CallType: AMB2 - AMB ONLY CODE 2, Status: In
Progress, Priority: 4

Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;

ProQA Paramount Medical:

19-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing.

Caller Statement. ROUTINE BP

Dispatch Code: 26A02 Det. Text: Blood pressure
abnormality (asymptomatic)

Response: 26A2 AMB (ALPHA F) COLD

EMD Code Changed To AMB2
Recommendation viewed for units ; HALL3.

Unit HALL3 Dispatched

Recommendation - accepted for units :
Tones Suppressed for Units : .

Recommendation viewed, no
recommendation.

HALL RR

Unit HALL3 Advised

Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;

ProQA Paramount Medical:

Call had been completed in ProQA Paramount.

HALL3,

units  in

Disposition Date

Name
Roxanne Routh

Tracey Halvorson

Tracey Halvorson

cad testing

Tracey Halvorson

cad testing
Tracey Halvorson
cad testing

Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson

cad testing

Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson

Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson

Tracey Halvorson
Roxanne Routh
Roxanne Routh
Roxanne Routh
Roxanne Routh

Roxanne Routh

Roxanne Routh
Roxanne Routh
Tracey Halvorson
Tracey Halvorson

Machine

NWSDISPO3

NWSDISPO3

NWSCADPROD

NWSDISPO3

NWSCADPROD

NWSDISPO3

NWSCADPROD

NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3

NWSCADPROD

NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3

NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3

NWSDISPO3
NWSDISP02
NWSDISPO2
NWSDISP02
NWSDISPO2

NWSDISPO2

NWSDISP02
NWSDISP02
NWSDISPO3
NWSDISPO3




12:00:34 PM - Narrative Added HALL RR Roxanne Routh NWSDISP02

12:09:42 PM Unit Status Action Unit HALL3 In Quarters Roxanne Routh NWSDISP02
12:09:43 PM Call Cleared Close Call Roxanne Routh NWSDISP0O2
-Unit Logs

% 7/19/2016 ***

Time Action Description Unit Status Name Machine

11:49:57 AM _ Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 172, HALL3 Dispatched Roxanne Routh -~ NWSDISP02
Location: - 2500 ‘H ST 201,
Bakersfield, Call Type: AMB2 -

AMB ONLY CODE 2
11:49.57 AM . Unit Location Unit Location Cleared HALL3 . Dispatched Roxanne Routh NWSDISP02
11:50:27-AM - Unit Status Change - Advised HALL3  Advised Roxanne Routh - “NWSDISP02
12:09:42 PM Unit Cleared Unit Cleared From Call HALL3  InQuarters Roxanne Routh =~ NWSDISP02
12:09:42 PM - Unit Status Change . In Quarters HALL3 " In Quarters Roxanne Routh - NWSDISP02
Incidents .
Incident Number ORI Type

2016-00044064 HAMB: HALL Ambulance 300 - Rescue and EMS Incidents




