Call For Service Detail Report - CFS 72

Address	2500 H ST 201, Bakersfield				
Common Name					
Custom Layer		Census Tract			
Beat	B1	Quadrant	6601012	District	103-30-A
Caller Name	, MARIA	Call Phone	(661)379-3472	Call Taker	0793
Create Date	7/19/2016 11:47:55 AM	Clear Date		Nature Of Call	

Agencies

Call Type Status

AMB2 - AMB ONLY CODE In Progress

Priority

Dispatcher 0793

Created Date

Machine

7/19/2016 11:47:55 AM

Narratives

*** 7/19/2016 ***

Time Description

SUITE 201

11:48:29 AM 11:49:51 AM

ProQA Paramount Medical:

19-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing.

Caller Statement: ROUTINE BP

Dispatch Code: 26A02

Det. Text: Blood pressure abnormality (asymptomatic)

Response: 26A2 AMB (ALPHA F) COLD

11:50:02 AM

HALL RR

11:50:40 AM

ProQA Paramount Medical:

Call had been completed in ProQA Paramount.

12:00:34 PM

HALL RR

User

Halvorson, Tracey

Halvorson, Tracey

Routh, Roxanne

Halvorson, Tracey

Routh, Roxanne

Call Persons

Name MARIA **Date of Birth**

Contact Phone

Machine

NWSDISP03

Call Vehicles

Vehicle Type

Make

Model

Role

Year

License State

License Number

Call Dispositions

Name

Count

Unit Dispositions

Call Logs

*** 7/19/20: Time	Action	Description	Name	
	Incident Created	그 가는 가장을 보통하는 아들 것이다. 이 가장 아들 등 것이다는 그렇게 하는 사람이 하다는 이 그를 했다. 그는 사람	Roxanne Routh	Machine
11:47:55 AM	Call Created	New call created. Call Type: <new call="">, Location: 35D22M56.69S~-119D1M14.39S, Phone Number: (661)379-3472</new>		NWSDISP03
11:47:55 AM	Person Added	Name: 800 451, VERIZON WIRELESS, Contact Phone: ;	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:47:55 AM	Alerts Retrieval	Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location At Address 35D22M56.69S~-119D1M14.39S	cad testing	NWSCADPROD
11:47:57 AM	Location	Call Location Changed from 35D22M56.69S~-119D1M14.39S to 2510 H ST, Bakersfield	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:47:58 AM	Alerts Retrieval	Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location At Address 2510 H ST	cad testing	NWSCADPROD
11:48:02 AM	Location	Call Location Changed from 2510 H ST, Bakersfield to 2500 H ST, Bakersfield	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:48:03 AM	Alerts Retrieval	Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location At Address 2500 H ST	cad testing	NWSCADPROD
11:48:08 AM	Call Updated	Additional Location Info	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:48:19 AM	Location	Call Location Changed from 2500 H ST, Bakersfield to 2500 H ST, Bakersfield, 201		NWSDISP03
11:48:19 AM	Alerts Retrieval	Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location At Address 2500 H ST	cad testing	NWSCADPROD
11:48:29 AM	Narrative Added	SUITE 201	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:48:32 AM	Person Updated	Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:49:51 AM	Interface Action	Fire EMD Case Number Added 203609	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:49:51 AM	Call Type	Fire Call Type Changed From <new call=""> To CallType: AMB2 - AMB ONLY CODE 2, Status: In Progress, Priority: 4</new>		NWSDISP03
11:49:51 AM	Person Updated	Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:49:51 AM	Narrative Added	ProQA Paramount Medical: 19-year-old, Female, Conscious, Breathing. Caller Statement: ROUTINE BP Dispatch Code: 26A02 Det. Text: Blood pressure abnormality (asymptomatic) Response: 26A2 AMB (ALPHA F) COLD	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:49:51 AM	Call Updated	EMD Code Changed To AMB2	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:49:55 AM	Unit Recommendation	Recommendation viewed for units : HALL3.	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:49:57 AM	Call Ready for Dispatch		Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:49:57 AM	Unit Status Action	Unit HALL3 Dispatched	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:49:57 AM	Unit Recommendation	Recommendation accepted for units: HALL3. Tones Suppressed for Units:		NWSDISP02
11:49:58 AM	Unit Recommendation	Recommendation viewed, no units in recommendation.	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:50:02 AM	Narrative Added	HALL RR	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:50:27 AM	Unit Status Action	Unit HALL3 Advised	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:50:39 AM	Person Updated	Name: MARIA , Contact Phone: ;	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03
11:50:40 AM	Narrative Added	ProQA Paramount Medical: Call had been completed in ProQA Paramount.	Tracey Halvorson	NWSDISP03

12:09:42 PM 12:09:43 PM	Unit Status Action Call Cleared	Unit HALL3 In Quarters Close Call			Roxanne Routh Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02 NWSDISP02 NWSDISP02
Unit Logs					100円 -	\$ 6 1.45 1.50 2.30
*** 7/19/201	6***					
Time	Action	Description	Unit	Status	Name	Machine
11:49:57 AM	Unit Status Change	Dispatched Call Number: 72, Location: 2500 H ST 201, Bakersfield, Call Type: AMB2 - AMB ONLY CODE 2		Dispatched	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:49:57 AM	Unit Location	Unit Location Cleared	HALL3	Dispatched	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
11:50:27 AM	Unit Status Change	Advised	HALL3	Advised	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
12:09:42 PM	Unit Cleared	Unit Cleared From Call	HALL3	In Quarters	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
12:09:42 PM	Unit Status Change	In Quarters	HALL3	In Quarters	Roxanne Routh	NWSDISP02
Incidents		Control of the Contro				

300 - Rescue and EMS Incidents

HAMB: HALL Ambulance

12:00:34 PM Narrative Added

2016-00044064